

P.W.D.V.A 66/2025
Order below Exh. 1.

Aishwarya Akash Jain
Vs.
Akash Sunilkumar Jain

Issue notice to opponents & Call Say thereon. Call report of Protection officer
in respect of domestic incidence

Date. 17/09/2025
Miraj

Sdxx
(P.D.Gaikwad)
2rd Jt. C.J.J.D. & J.M.F.C. Miraj.

P.W.D.V.A 66/2025
Order below Exh. 1.

Aishwarya Akash Jain
Vs.
Akash Sunilkumar Jain

Call say of opponents.

Date. 17/09/2025
Miraj

Sdxx
(P.D.Gaikwad)
2rd Jt. C.J.J.D. & J.M.F.C. Miraj.