

MHSN060027202025



ORDER BELOW EXH.15 IN P.W.D.VA. NO.66/2025

By filing present application, respondents seek time to filing say. The applicant filed say to present application and prayed to reject the same. As stipulated period for filing say to main application is lapse, hence, the present application filed by respondent is rejected.

Place - Miraj
Date – 18.02.2026

(Smt. P.D.Gaikwad)
J.M.F.C. Miraj