

ORDER BELOW EXH.18 IN PWDVA NO.66/2025

Seen & filed.

Place : Miraj.

(Rushikesh D. Hingangaonkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class, Miraj
[Court No.2]

Date : 22/07/2026.

ORDER BELOW EXH.19 IN PWDVA NO.66/2025

Other side to say.

Place : Miraj.

(Rushikesh D. Hingangaonkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class, Miraj
[Court No.2]

Date : 22/07/2026.

ORDER BELOW EXH.20 IN PWDVA NO.66/2025

Allowed.

Place : Miraj.

(Rushikesh D. Hingangaonkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class, Miraj
[Court No.2]

Date : 22/07/2026.